
Shakti Refoils & Agro Foods Products Private Limited (In liquidation)
(CIN: U01111GJ2007PTC050938)

List of Operational Creditors

Sr No Name of claimant Amount of Claim Amount of claim admitted

1 Alakhdhani Cotton Industries 1,370,245                   1,370,245                                     

2 Bhagat Industries 775,685                      775,685                                         

3 Bhagyoday Cotton Industries 5,103,695                   5,103,695                                     

4 Gujarat State Tax Department 1,571,734                   1,571,734                                     

5 Krishna Oil Industries 851,260                      851,260                                         

6 Kumkum Cotton Industries 554,247                      554,247                                         

7 Mamta Cotton Industries 1,621,505                   1,621,505                                     

8 S R Oil Industries 5,996,074                   5,996,074                                     

9 Sabar Cotton Pvt Ltd 9,181,260                   9,181,260                                     

10 Shree Mahakali Industries 1,619,659                   1,619,659                                     

11 Shreeraj Cotton Industries 1,645,575                   1,645,575                                     

12 Vaibhav Laxmi Industries 669,240                      669,240                                         

Total 30,960,179                30,960,179                                   



Type of creditor Nature

OC CIRP claim considered

OC CIRP claim considered

OC CIRP claim considered

OC CIRP claim considered

OC CIRP claim considered

OC CIRP claim considered

OC CIRP claim considered

OC CIRP claim considered

OC CIRP claim considered

OC CIRP claim considered

OC CIRP claim considered

OC CIRP claim considered


